

				BID TAB OF QUOTES 4-24-2025 2025 MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PERRIN ASPHALT 525 Dan Street Akron, OH 44310		KARVO COMPANIES INC. 4524 HUDSON DRIVE STOW, OH 44224		MC. B PAVING 1145 CLEVELAND AVE. ASHLAND, OH 44805	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	150	CY	Pavement Repairs – 4" Full Depth	\$250.00	\$37,500.00	\$290.00	\$43,500.00	\$250.00	\$37,500.00	\$239.00	\$35,850.00
2	254	35840	SY	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing	\$3.00	\$107,520.00	\$1.50	\$53,760.00	\$1.50	\$53,760.00	\$2.00	\$71,680.00
3	407	7180	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat at 0.1 Gals/SY	\$3.00	\$21,540.00	\$3.00	\$21,540.00	\$2.75	\$19,745.00	\$3.50	\$25,130.00
4	441	760	CY	0.75" 449 Type 1 Intermediate Course Asphalt	\$200.00	\$152,000.00	\$180.00	\$136,800.00	\$187.00	\$142,120.00	\$195.00	\$148,200.00
5	441	1255	CY	1.25" 449 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt	\$215.00	\$269,825.00	\$200.00	\$251,000.00	\$202.00	\$253,510.00	\$208.00	\$261,040.00
6	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
7	623	3	Each	Furnish and Install Survey Monuments, EJIW 2966z with 2965A Box Cover	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
8	623	2	Each	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
9	642	50	Feet	24" White Painted Stop Line, Type 1	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$13.50	\$675.00
				TOTAL	\$607,635.00		\$523,950.00		\$532,585.00			\$559,475.00
				POE CEMETERY			PERRIN ASPHALT		KARVO COMPANIES INC.		MC. B PAVING	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	20	CY	Pavement Repairs – 4" Full Depth	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$290.00	\$5,800.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
2	254	500	SY	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
3	407	420	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat at 0.1 Gals/SY	\$3.00	\$1,260.00	\$3.00	\$1,260.00	\$2.75	\$1,155.00	\$5.50	\$2,310.00
4	441	45	CY	0.75" 449 Type 1 Intermediate Course Asphalt	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$210.00	\$9,450.00	\$271.00	\$12,195.00	\$190.00	\$8,550.00
5	441	75	CY	1.25" 449 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt	\$215.00	\$16,125.00	\$235.00	\$17,625.00	\$253.00	\$18,975.00	\$220.00	\$16,500.00
6	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
7	653	40	CY	Sifted Topsoil Furnished and Applied per plan	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$195.00	\$7,800.00
8	659	1250	SY	Urban Seeding and Mulching, Class 1 Lawn Mixture w/Fertilizer & Covered w/Straw Mulch, Hydraulically Applied	\$3.00	\$3,750.00	\$2.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.90	\$2,375.00	\$5.50	\$6,875.00
				TOTAL	\$48,835.00		\$41,585.00		\$56,800.00			\$51,035.00
				GRAND TOTAL	\$656,470.00		\$565,535.00		\$589,385.00		\$610,510.00	

average

\$247.71

\$2.01

\$2.96

\$196.29

\$208.14

\$24,714.29

\$1,117.86

\$307.14

\$12.07

\$289.29

\$4.93

\$3.26

\$234.43

\$246.86

\$2,721.43

\$105.00

\$3.52

				BID TAB OF QUOTES 4-24-2025 2025 MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	MELWAY PAVING COMPANY, INC. 7571 SR 83 Holmesville, OH 44633		PHILLIPS PAVING, LLC 1727 MUNN ROAD CHARGIN FALLS OH, 44023		BARBICAS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 124 Darrow Road Akron, Ohio		CROSS ROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING INC. 13421 Hawke Road Columbia Station, OH 44028		
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
1	253	150	CY	Pavement Repairs – 4" Full Depth	\$270.00	\$40,500.00	\$260.00	\$39,000.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$225.00	\$33,750.00	
2	254	35840	SY	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing	\$2.20	\$78,848.00	\$2.00	\$71,680.00	\$2.25	\$80,640.00	\$2.60	\$93,184.00	
3	407	7180	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat at 0.1 Gals/SY	\$2.55	\$18,309.00	\$2.00	\$14,360.00	\$2.90	\$20,822.00	\$4.00	\$28,720.00	
4	441	760	CY	0.75" 449 Type 1 Intermediate Course Asphalt	\$195.00	\$148,200.00	\$195.00	\$148,200.00	\$222.00	\$168,720.00	\$200.00	\$152,000.00	
5	441	1255	CY	1.25" 449 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt	\$195.00	\$244,725.00	\$210.00	\$263,550.00	\$222.00	\$278,610.00	\$220.00	\$276,100.00	
6	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	
7	623	3	Each	Furnish and Install Survey Monuments, EJIW 2966z with 2965A Box Cover	\$875.00	\$2,625.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	
8	623	2	Each	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
9	642	50	Feet	24" White Painted Stop Line, Type 1	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	
TOTAL					\$561,507.00		\$597,990.00		\$600,592.00		\$613,954.00		
				POE CEMETERY	MELWAY PAVING		PHILLIPS PAVING, LLC		BARBICAS		CROSS ROADS		
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
1	253	20	CY	Pavement Repairs – 4" Full Depth	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$260.00	\$5,200.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	
2	254	500	SY	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	
3	407	420	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat at 0.1 Gals/SY	\$2.65	\$1,113.00	\$2.00	\$840.00	\$2.90	\$1,218.00	\$4.00	\$1,680.00	
4	441	45	CY	0.75" 449 Type 1 Intermediate Course Asphalt	\$300.00	\$13,500.00	\$195.00	\$8,775.00	\$270.00	\$12,150.00	\$205.00	\$9,225.00	
5	441	75	CY	1.25" 449 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt	\$300.00	\$22,500.00	\$210.00	\$15,750.00	\$270.00	\$20,250.00	\$240.00	\$18,000.00	
6	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	
7	653	40	CY	Sifted Topsoil Furnished and Applied per plan	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	
8	659	1250	SY	Urban Seeding and Mulching, Class 1 Lawn Mixture w/Fertilizer & Covered w/Straw Mulch, Hydraulically Applied	\$3.25	\$4,062.50	\$3.00	\$3,750.00	\$2.00	\$2,500.00	\$7.00	\$8,750.00	
TOTAL					\$57,675.50		\$45,715.00		\$47,218.00		\$50,005.00		
GRAND TOTAL					\$619,182.50		\$643,705.00		\$647,810.00		\$663,959.00		